
COGNOME NOME
ABELARDI SANDRO

AGOSTINI ALESSANDRO

AMICI  ROLANDO

ARZENI ELISABETTA

BALDASSARI STEFANIA

BISOGNI LORENZO

BUCCI ACHILLE

CAMMAROTA SARDA MASSIMILIANA

CAROTA SERENELLA

CASONATO  LETIZIA
CECCONI ALBERTO

CIRILLI GRAZIELLA

DAMIANI  FRANCESCA

DE BERARDINIS GABRIELLA

DEL BELLO DANIELA

FERMANELLI ALFREDO

LEONARDUZZI LUIGI

LONDRILLO PAOLO

LUCIANI ROBERTO

MARCHESINI MASSIMILIANO

MARZIALETTI  VINCENZO

MASSACCESI GABRIELLA

MAZZOTTI PAOLA

MECONI URIANO

MONTANINI FABIO

MORETTI MARIA GRAZIA

MORONI ELISA

MUZZI GUIDO

NOBILI ANTONELLA

PELONI LUIGI
PICCININI DAVID

PIERRI MICHELE

PRINCIPI MARCELLO

ROSSINI GIOVANNI

SANTARELLI GIOVANNI

SCARPONI ANDREA

SCUTERINI RENATO

SIMONCINI LAURA

SOPRANZI PATRIZIA

SPURI CESARE

STRALI SERGIO

STRAMIGNONI CARLA

TALARICO PIETRO

TERZONI MAURO

ZABAGLIA CLAUDIO
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DIRIGENTI DI POSIZIONI DI FUNZIONE

PUNTEGGIO TOTALE 
100

74

112

105

100

110

102

106

110

106

100

100

110

106

100

110



COGNOME NOME
PUNTEGG

IO

Costa Fabrizio 120

Di Bonaventura Maria  120

Moroni Elisa 120

De Berardinis Gabriella 110

Londrillo Paolo  110

Martellini Cristina 110

Orsetti Raimondo 110

Pompei Mario  110

Becchetti Mario  100

Ciccarelli Piero 100

Costanzi Paolo  100

Mannucci Paolo  100

DIRIGENTI DI SERVIZIO


